BEARINGS

FOR OPPOSITE SIDE

BEARING

©
54 @

© 3x @4 mm a 120°

029 mm

o2 )

ref. 2003443  ref. 2003448

DESCRIPTION

@28mm steel bearing
12mm bore

@28mm nylon bearing
12mm bore

@42mm steel bearing
12mm bore

@42mm nylon bearing
12mm bore

@54mm bearing for @12mm shaft

@10mm brearing bracket

@32mm bearing - square 10mm

Bracket for @42mm bearing + @42mm nylon bearing - 12mm bore

Bracket for bearing with @12mm bore

REFERENCE

2003454

2003455

2003447

2003448

2003598

2003600 (x1)
2006409 (x50)

2003604

2003601

2003607



