BEARINGS

FOR OPPOSITE SIDE

BEARING	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE
	Ø28mm steel bearing 12mm bore	2003454
	Ø28mm nylon bearing 12mm bore	2003455
	Ø42mm steel bearing 12mm bore	2003447
	Ø42mm nylon bearing 12mm bore	2003448
Ø54 S 3 x Ø4 mm à 120°	Ø54mm bearing for Ø12mm shaft	2003598
Ø29 mm	Ø10mm brearing bracket	2003600 (x1) 2006409 (x50)
032	Ø32mm bearing - square 10mm	2003604
ref. 2003443 ref. 2003448	Bracket for Ø42mm bearing 🛨 Ø42mm nylon bearing - 12mm bore	2003601
	Bracket for bearing with Ø12mm bore	2003607